
Representatives’	Contact	Information		
						

	
Congressman	Steny	Hoyer	
1705	Longworth	House	Office	Building	
Washington,	D.C.	20515	
(202)	225-4131	
https://hoyer.house.gov/email-steny/	
	
Senator	Ben	Cardin	
509	Hart	Senate	Office	Building	
Washington,	DC	20510	
(202)	224-4524	
https://www.cardin.senate.gov/contact/email-ben	
	
Senator	Chris	Van	Hollen	
110	Hart	Senate	Office	Building	
Washington,	DC	20510	
(202)	224-4654	
https://www.vanhollen.senate.gov/content/contact-
senator	
	
Governor	Larry	Hogan	
100	State	Circle	
Annapolis,	Maryland	21401	
(410)	974-3901	
http://governor.maryland.gov/contact-the-governors-
office/	
	

Maryland	State	Senate	President	Mike	Miller	
State	House,	H-107		
Annapolis,	MD	21401	
(301)	858-3700	
thomas.v.mike.miller@senate.state.md.us	
	
State	Senator	District	26	
Moyaone	-	Prince	George’s	County	
Senator	C.	Anthony	Muse	
Miller	Senate	Office	Building,	Room	420	
11	Bladen	St.	
Annapolis,	MD	21401	
(410)	841-3092,	(301)	858-3092	
anthony.muse@senate.state.md.us	
	
State	Senator	District	28,		
Moyaone	-	Charles	County	
Senator	Thomas	(Mac)	Middleton	
Miller	Senate	Office	Building,	3	East	Wing	
11	Bladen	St.	
Annapolis,	MD	21401	
(410)	841-3616,	(301)	858-3616	
thomas.mclain.middleton@senate.state.md.us

Moyaone	State	Delegates	District	26		
Moyaone	-	Prince	George’s	County	
	
Hon.	Tony	Knotts	
House	Office	Building,	Room	204	
6	Bladen	St.	
Annapolis,	MD	21401	
(410)	841-3212,	(301)	858-3212	
Tony.Knotts@house.state.md.us	
	
Hon.	Kriselda	Valderrama	
House	Office	Building,	Room	205	
6	Bladen	St.	
Annapolis,	MD	21401	
(410)	841-3210,	(301)	858-3210	
kris.valderrama@house.state.md.us	
	
Hon.	Jay	Walker	
House	Office	Building,	Room	207	
6	Bladen	St.	
Annapolis,	MD	21401	
(410)	841-3581,	(301)	858-3581	
jay.walker@house.state.md.us	
	
	
Moyaone	State	Delegates	District	28	
Moyaone	-	Charles	County	
	
Hon.	Sally	Jameson	
House	Office	Building,	Room	231	
6	Bladen	St.	
Annapolis,	MD	21401	
(410)	841-3337,	(301)	858-3337	
sally.jameson@house.state.md.us	
	
Hon.	Edith	Patterson	
House	Office	Building,	Room	221	
6	Bladen	St.	
Annapolis,	MD	21401	
(410)	841-3247,	(301)	858-3247	
Edith.Patterson@house.state.md.us	
	
Hon.	C.T.	Wilson	
House	Office	Building,	Room	422	
6	Bladen	St.	
Annapolis,	MD	21401	
(410)	841-3325,	(301)	858-3325	
ct.wilson@house.state.md.us	


